DEVELOPMENT FEE 10000

EXAM FEES 4400

ICARD FEES 500

LABORATORY FEES 15000

LIBRARY FEES 1000

OTHER FEES 2100

TUITION FEES 2000

Tran ID
Total 
35000
Voucher
Total 
35000
Remarks:
Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)
NET BANKING - 0195974741 
35000
Amount In Words RUPEES THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND ZERO ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries
please
contact office.

S K Somaiya College

VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Voucher No & Date: 2021/13462 24-AUG-2021
RECEIPT

[...]

Fee Structure : M.SC. - I- STATISTICS [2021-22]
Fee Installment: INSTALLMENT-2

Fees Head Amount(INR)
TUITION FEES 35000

Tran ID
Total 
35000
Voucher
Total 
35000
Remarks:
Payment Mode Bank Cheque / DD / Bank Ref No. Amount(INR)
CREDIT CARD - 597474 
35000
Amount In Words RUPEES THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND ZERO ONLY

This is computer generated Fee Receipt no signature required , for any queries
please
contact office.

Receipt No : DEGREEUN/ 1061

# Description Total

1 Admission Processing Fees ₹ 200

2 Disaster Relief Fund Fees ₹ 10

3 E-Charges Fees ₹ 20